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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Junioren-Wertung
1. Angelina Kdéhler

Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2018

2. Julia Mrozinski

3. Kateryna Pokrass

4. Selina Celar

5. Laura Frederike Selle
6. Lisa Sophie Selle

7. Antonia-Paulina Hergel
8. Mira Selling

9. Katrin Gottwald

10. Maxine Piller

11. Maria Victoria Schutzmeier

12. Hanna Koch

13. Michelle Zehmisch
14. Marie Franck

15. Katja Martens

16. Lara Pohimann
17. Julienne Fleer

Offene Wertung

Jessica Felsner

Nina Kost

Lisa H6pink
Angelina Kéhler
Johanna Roas
Franziska Weidner
Julia Mrozinski
Isabel Gose

Rosalie Kleyboldt
10. Lucie Kiihn

11. Kateryna Pokrass
12. Amelie Zachenhuber
13. Selina Celar

14. Hannah Kiichler

14. Katharina Wrede
16. Luisa Marie Razeto
17. Sara Safranko

18. Christina Lehr

19. Laura Frederike Selle
20. Olivia Wrobel

21. Lisa Sophie Selle

22. Jasmin Kroll

23. Eileen Vieth

23. Miki van Loock

25. Kim Kristin Kriiger
26. Karolin Kuhlmann
26. Antonia-Paulina Hergel

WoONOUThWNE

00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:23,74 Dorothea Brandt

2000

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

1995
1995
1998
2000
1993
1996
2000
2002
2003
2001
2000
2004
1999
2002
2002
1992
2003
1998
2000
1998
2000
2003
1997
2002
2003
1995
1999

NED
NED

Hannover 96

SGS Hamburg

TPSK 1925

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen
Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Dortmund
Disseldorfer SC 1898
Post SV Leipzig

Berliner TSC

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SC Herford

SC Aqua Kéln

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Essen

Hannover 96

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Mittelfranken

SGS Hamburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SSG Leipzig

TPSK 1925

SC Prinz Eugen Minchen
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Potsdamer SV

SSG Braunschweig

ST Erzgebirge

W98 Hannover
Hofheimer SC

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SG Neukolin Berlin

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SC Aqua Kéln

SG Essen

SG Dortmund

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen

SG Neukdlln Berlin

07.08.2017 Berlin
07.08.2017 Berlin
13.12.2009 Istanbul

00:25,17

00:25,31
00:25,44
00:25,54
00:25,80
00:25,87
00:26,09
00:26,16
00:26,21
00:26,38
00:26,53
00:26,55
00:26,56
00:26,70
00:26,89
00:27,12
00:27,36

00:24,42
00:24,85
00:25,14
00:25,17
00:25,26
00:25,30
00:25,31
00:25,32
00:25,40
00:25,42
00:25,44
00:25,45
00:25,54
00:25,56
00:25,56
00:25,70
00:25,75
00:25,79
00:25,80
00:25,85
00:25,87
00:25,93
00:25,96
00:25,96
00:26,01
00:26,09
00:26,09

0.74

0.68
0.69
0.74
0.67
0.63
0.70
0.71
0.71
0.73
0.69
0.63
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0.71
0.79
0.77
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0.64
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0.68
0.72
0.72
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0.63
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0.78
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0.70
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

28. Mareike Ehring
29. Mira Selling

30. Katrin Gottwald
31. Annalena Wagner
32. Maxine Piller

33. Victoria Hartwig
34. Malaika Schneider
35. Anne Walther

36. Annina-Leonie Miiller

37. Pia Hifken

38. Maria Victoria Schutzmeier

39. Hanna Koch

40. Michelle Zehmisch
41. Ines Leonhardt
42. Leonie Mathe
42. Sirintana Beune
44, Marie Franck
45, Karina Martin
46. Olivia Magosch
47. Katja Martens
48. Marcia Niemeyer
49. Lara Pohimann
50. Julienne Fleer

00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:23,74 Dorothea Brandt

2001
1999
1999
2002
2000
2002
2003
1996
2001
2002
1999
2000
2000
1996
1996
2003
2000
1997
1996
2000
2004
1999
1999

NED
NED

VFL Gladbeck 1921
Potsdamer SV

SG Mittelfranken

SG Mittelfranken

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SGS Langenhagen
Hamburger SC

SV Blau-WeiB Bochum
SCW Eschborn

SG Bayer

SG Dortmund
Disseldorfer SC 1898
Post SV Leipzig

SG Schwimmen Miinster
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SV Nikar Heidelberg
Berliner TSC

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SV Waiblingen

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SV Haren
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SC Herford

SG Neukdlln Berlin

07.08.2017 Berlin
07.08.2017 Berlin
13.12.2009 Istanbul

00:26,11
00:26,16
00:26,21
00:26,24
00:26,38
00:26,41
00:26,42
00:26,44
00:26,49
00:26,51
00:26,53
00:26,55
00:26,56
00:26,62
00:26,63
00:26,63
00:26,70
00:26,71
00:26,77
00:26,89
00:26,97
00:27,12
00:27,36

0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.73
0.75
0.69
0.67
0.72
0.76
0.69
0.63
0.76
0.69
0.69
0.77
0.71
0.68
0.70
0.79
0.75
0.77
0.80
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